Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/24/19

12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12001 Westley / Cross -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12002 Finley / Corliss -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/19

12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12204 Jordan / Graves 36.92 3.873 1 1 0 0 O 90 1

12203 Bliss / Morrow - 3 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16204 Duncan / Norris -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20203 Dolce / Glastetter 60.51 2.479 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20206 Faith / Blank 84.00 1.786 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
20201 Jayla / Koenig - O 0O O o0 o0 AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/24/19

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- 1 0 1 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12201 Fannie May / Morrow  73.59  2.283 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Newman / Ruth -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16203 Harry / Bauer 58.34 2.983 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul 52.11 3.339 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Duke / Spasser 69.37 2.508 2 0 0 2 0O NQ
16405 Jetson / Jones 73.59 2.364 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 179yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20401 Gracie / Wintz 65.33 2.740 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20402 Chelsea / Nord -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/24/19

24 inches Yardage: 179yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place

24002 Malibu / Scott -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/24/19
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8601 Kiss / Cash 59.02 2.982 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12404 Nuri / O'Connor 42.39 4.152 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 7254 2.426 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16602 Rudy / Stucker 47.45 3.815 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16601 Ulysses / Evers -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Hatter / O'Connor 51.42 3.520 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQs 12 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20610 Rosie / Buser 43.99 4.228 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20614 Fiona / Grooms 47.70 3.899 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Kitrina / Eachempaiti 59.63 3.119 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Capture / York -- 4 2 0 0 1 NQ
20410 Hpnotiq / McDonald 37.96 4.900 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
20411 Chance / Fisher 47.34  3.929 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/19

20601 Dani / Shaiper 55.09 3.376 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Dekes / Patsaros 65.52 2.839 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Ash / Dalan 75.32 2.469 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 0 0 3 1 NQ
20609 Charm / Harmon 4732 3.931 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Pearl / Taylor 67.99 2.736 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Matt / Johnson 43.03 4.323 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  36.88 4.772 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 4473 3.935 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Jazzy / Orris 4586 3.838 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Queeny / Cash 51.11 3444 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Sally / Dietz 5482 3211 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Whisky / Cope 57.79 3.046 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Ramus / Fernando 60.51 2909 14 O O O o0 o0 100
8805 Panache / Cassens 60.91 2890 14 O O O o0 o0 100
8812 Macho / Van Hook 65.24 2.698 9 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8810 Nemo / Hale 66.22 2.658 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8808 Parker / Reis 58.99 2.984 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Tanner / Postle 81.34 2.164 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Pickles / Ruth - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70sec Qs 9 NQs 38 %Q 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 35.37 4976 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Shani / Dietz 40.11 4.388 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 41.48 4.243 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  41.73 4.218 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Esky / Porras 4192 4.198 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 42.32 4.159 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 LuLu / Phillips 4427 3.976 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Daisy Mae / Gage 44.42 3.962 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 51.33 3.429 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Julie / Poirier 4561 3.859 0 1 0 1 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 50.31 3.498 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Moose / Kenny 57.05 3.085 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Emrys / Orris 56.36 3.123 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tula / O'Connor 47.67 3.692 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Tag / Schaefer 56.85 3.096 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Zena Z / Zavadil 68.29 2.577 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Rudi / Phillips 44,06 3.995 0O o0 o0 1 o NQ
12812 Telly / Haverstick -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12820 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 15 NQs 13 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
16809 Reyka / McDonald 3559 5.086 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 3789 4777 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Dash / Jarymowycz 38.80 4.665 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Tootsie Pop / Moore 39.09 4.630 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Penny / Owen 39.69 4560 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.21 4501 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Bling / Frasca 41.43 4369 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16802 Clark / Braun 4411 4.103 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 River / Hunt 46.93 3.857 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16833 Riley / Locke 48.99 3.695 20 0O 0 O o0 o 100
16824 Gigi / Burgess 49.84 3.632 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16805 Josie / Owen 5427 3335 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Randy / Braun 56.71 3.192 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16827 Oliver / Hruz 58.80 3.078 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Lacy / Stucker 61.96 2921 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16803 Roxy / Locke 51.96 3.483 1 0 0 0 oO NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

16806 Henry / Rich 4559 3.970 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Reason / Frye 46.04 3.931 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 4421 4.094 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Lassen / Hopkins 54.00 3.352 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 59.07 3.064 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
16815 Cooper / Rader 48.16 3.758 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Stormie / Istenes 5157 3.510 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.14 3.343 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Spark / Adams 4517 4.007 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16822 Darby / Mroz 57.84 3.129 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Emily / Miller 43.72 4.140 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs 25 NQs 35 %Q 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
20820 Paddy / Tipton 3497 5.319 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 Meeka / Heberlein 36.55 5.089 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Nile / York 36.74 5.063 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20841 Molly / Brands 37.84 4915 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 38.14 4877 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Kitt / Bruce 38.14 4877 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20803 Cassidy / Frasca 38.66 4.811 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Skye / Barker 40.19 4.628 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20866 Ziva / Bettis 40.77 4562 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20853 Bing / Dalan 4295 4331 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Aria / Colberg 43.03 4323 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20817 Egan / Blau 43.81 4.246 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Aurora / Fisher 4463 4.168 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Cody / McLees 4475 4.156 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Vader / Frasca 4523 4112 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/24/19
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

20838 Trubbel / Jearls 5.00 37.200 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Yadi / Evers 4494 4,139 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Hannah / Fields 7453 2.496 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Ryker / Brinson 39.60 4.697 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Saban / Florence 52.07 3.572 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Caper / Forth -- 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
20851 Java / Frasca 49.27 3.775 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Yoda / Shinn 52.18 3.565 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20854 Bolt / Weinberg -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ
20857 Rigby / Patterson 34.68 5.363 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Cam / Hemmer 45.78 4.063 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Melia / Heberlein 48.47 3.837 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Love / Patterson 43.60 4.266 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 JackDaniels / Owens  44.39 4.190 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens -- - - - - - ABS
20823 Jonah / Ruth -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20837 Bounce / Peskie - - - - - ABS
20844 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 9 %Q 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
24819 Electra / Seely 36.62 5.079 32 0O 0 O o0 o 100 1
24803 Nitro / Alexander 3761 4945 31 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
24807 Nanuk / Boone 41.60 4471 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.12 4314 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Siri / Jones 44,12 4.216 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Jazz | Moss 4414 4214 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 MacNair / Henderson 4552 4.086 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Schatzi / Miller 4557 4.082 23 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

24602 Aries / Henselman 48.97 3.798 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Rion / Jones 52,77 3525 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty / Kluka -- 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
24808 Ginger / Kincaid -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun 4331 4.295 0 2 0 0 O NQ
24810 Gabby / Fridrych 4285 4.341 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 56.70 3.280 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 37.65 4.940 0o o0 0 2 o0 NQ
24814 Hallie / Easterley 68.64 2.710 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
24815 Stryker / Fisher 46.70  3.983 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Raylene / Giuliano 51.93 3.582 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Annie / Thomason - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/24/19

8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8202 Luke / Wessel 59.38 2.408 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 78sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place

12206 Benny / Absheer 71.09 2.068 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16207 Sadie / Bethel 66.40 2.259 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16208 Xena / Williams 83.00 1.807 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 78sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20208 Myles / Langford 45.87 3.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Callaway / Morrow -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20211 Gentry / Cook 69.36 2.163 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
20212 Echo / Risik - - = - e ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/24/19

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 85sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 5454 3.080 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 78sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16407 Biff / Pritchard 68.43 2.616 2 0 0 1 0O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/24/19

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8602 Roger / Krienke 52.73 3.338 0O O 1 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12406 Sterling / Burgess 7473 2422 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF Score Place
16608 Beejus / Wingerter 51.49 3.612 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Deacon / Winters -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  55.31  3.363 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/24/19

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Cici / Cope 47.61 3.697 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4807 Rudy / Meiners 60.20 2924 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4809 Dazzle / Van Hook 60.71 2.899 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Riley / Schaefer 63.26 2.782 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4806 Luke / LaDew 65.69 2.679 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
4802 Reba / Van Hook -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
4804 Kirby / Johnston 52.09 3.379 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 4575 3.847 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 79.14 2.224 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF E Score Place
8817 Tate / Graves 38.87 4528 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Bella / Carnes 39.30 4.478 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Fancy / Monroe 48.46 3.632 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Connor / Norris 60.90 2.890 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8825 Kylie / Kenny 69.50 2.532 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Wynona / Wessel 5480 3.212 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
8816 Max / Weber 44,63 3.944 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Punkin' / Kitchell 6451 2.728 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Adele / Liles 73.65 2.390 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/24/19

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 42.64 4.245 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Louis / Sullivan 45.04 4.019 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Robbie / Braun 58.96 3.070 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12831 Gremlin / Thayer 69.66 2.598 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Lucy / Carlson 57.86 3.128 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12827 Fiction / Miles 39.11 4.628 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Caleb / Poirier 39.91 4535 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12829 Evan / Vassar 55.43 3.265 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12834 Stella / Carlson 78.54 2.305 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F%aultsF E Score Place
16843 Cinder / Kluka 40.30 4.615 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Chase / Semanisin 41.71 4.459 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16853 Moses / York 4221  4.407 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16860 Gus / Voelkl 4535 4101 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Versace / Glastetter 46.09 4.036 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Zayla / Willoh 4710 3.949 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Izzy / Johnson 48.75 3.815 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Tyrion / Hohmeier 59.53 3.124 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Clyde / Hugo 61.33 3.033 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Fine / Hood 4116 4.519 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 PInk / Piazza -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Ree / Evers 65.08 2.858 1 0 0 1 0O NQ
16851 Ginger / Albin 51.48 3.613 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16852 Effen / McDonald 34.83 5.340 0O 0 O 1 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/24/19

16855 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.21  4.305 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Hana / Johnson 57.54 3.233 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20881 Jag / Szczuka 46.08 4.036 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20888 Joule / Kluka 46.92 3.964 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20882 Coach/Wesselmann 52.88 3517 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Willie / Adams 5598 3.323 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20886 Prada / Cook 58.29 3191 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20872 Tease / Cook 80.05 2.324 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Bridget / Culbertson 60.06 3.097 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Kaylee / Sheffler 55.35 3.360 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20875 Bonnie / Hamilton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20879 Rory / Hackmann 56.20 3.310 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
20880 Chance / Plank 82.30 2.260 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20887 Ava / Culbertson 45,15 4.120 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20877 Brie / Lafond -- R ABS
20883 Surge / Thomason -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/24/19

12 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12001 Westley / Cross -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12002 Finley / Corliss 41.82 2.774 1 0 0 0 95 1

24 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place

24002 Malibu / Scott 42.15 2.823 2 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/24/19
12 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12203 Bliss / Morrow 50.46 2.239 O 0O O o 95 1
12205 Willie Wonka / Morro  55.00 2.055 O 0O O o 90 2
16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Duncan / Norris -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16402 Duke / Spasser 31.27 3.710 0O O 1 0 NQ
16603 Branch / Frasca 17.26 6.721 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20206 Faith / Blank 39.24 3.033 1 0 0 o0 95 1
20202 Libbie / Rabun 43.80 2.717 1 1 1 0 NQ
20203 Dolce / Glastetter 30.72 3.874 1 2 2 0 NQ
20401 Gracie / Wintz 38.22 3114 1 1 2 0 NQ
20201 Jayla / Koenig - O O o0 O AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/24/19

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook 60.36 2.336 1 0 0 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
12204 Jordan / Graves 2754 5120 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Fannie May / Morrow  42.02  3.356 0 0 0 0 100 2
12403 Ty / Kitchell 62.57 2.253 1 0 0 O NQ
12402 Newman / Ruth -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul 36.52 3.970 4 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Jetson / Jones 74.33 1.951 5 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20605 Tippi / Tipton 25.83 5.768 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20403 Kitrina / Eachempaiti -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20603 Dekes / Patsaros 43.64 3.414 1 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Griffin / Hewitt -- 2 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

11/24/19
20612 Pearl / Taylor 4159 3.583 0 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts E Score Place
24602 Aries / Henselman 31.67 4.705 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/19

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12404 Nuri / O'Connor 36.44 4.418 3 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 4851 3.319 3 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16827 Oliver / Hruz 43.05 3.856 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Harry / Bauer 49.31 3.366 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Ulysses / Evers -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
16604 Hatter / O'Connor 41.66 3.985 2 2 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20410 Hpnotiq / McDonald 28.93 5.911 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Charm / Harmon 33.70 5.074 O O o0 o0 100 2
20863 Quinn / Palutis 37.06 4.614 0 0 0 0 100 3
20402 Chelsea / Nord 37.39 4573 0 1 0 0 NQ
20407 Capture / York 30.91 5,532 1 1 3 0 NQ
20411 Chance / Fisher 4469 3.826 3 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Ash / Dalan 38.69 4.420 1 2 1 0 NQ
20610 Rosie / Buser 35.66 4.795 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Matt / Johnson 36.22 4.721 0 0 3 0 NQ
20614 Fiona / Grooms 42.08 4.064 1 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Bravo / Hemmer 46.95 3.642 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/24/19

20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic 29.26 5.844 0 0 3 0 NQ
20847 Ryker / Brinson 31.34 5.456 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Jonah / Ruth -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 53sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCow\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  28.98 5.556 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 3722 4326 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Jazzy / Orris 38.04 4232 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Ramus / Fernando 4243 3.794 10 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Sally / Dietz 4249 3.789 10 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Nemo / Hale 4431 3.633 8 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Panache / Cassens 4455 3.614 8 0O o0 0 o 100
8802 Queeny / Cash 46.22 3483 6 0O 0 0 O 100
8601 Kiss / Cash 46.92 3431 6 0O 0 0 O 100
8808 Parker / Reis 50.44 3.192 2 O O o0 o0 100
8807 Whisky / Cope 56.14 2.868 0O 0 0 © NQ
8812 Macho / Van Hook 5432 2.964 2 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Pickles / Ruth - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 11 NQs 6 %Q 65
Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps Pts RCouwe Fa::ults E Score Place
12807 Shani / Dietz 3286 4.900 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Julie / Poirier 33.88 4.752 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  33.94 4.744 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 LuLu / Phillips 3403 4.731 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 3484 4.621 15 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Tula / O'Connor 36.11 4.459 13 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Daisy Mae / Gage 3759 4.283 12 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Zena Z [ Zavadil 3798 4.239 12 0 0 0 0 100
12802 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.63 4.168 11 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Emrys / Orris 43.22 3.725 6 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 43.34 3.715 6 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky / Porras 46.63 3.453 2 2 2 0 NQ
12810 Moose / Kenny 43.03 3.742 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 33.26 4.841 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Tag / Schaefer 47.60 3.382 3 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Simon / Zangrilli 29.67 5.426 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Rudi / Phillips 36.20 4.448 1 0 0 O NQ
12812 Telly / Haverstick -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
12820 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 0 AlIS
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 15 NQs 13 %Q 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16809 Reyka / McDonald 27.24 6.094 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 2798 5933 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Octane / Jarymowycz 29.61 5.606 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.54 5435 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Dash / Jarymowycz 30.78 5.393 16 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Bling / Frasca 33.28 4.988 13 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.61 4939 13 0O 0 0 O 100
16807 Reason / Frye 33.89 4.8908 13 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Gigi / Burgess 3421 4852 12 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Clark / Braun 3426 4845 12 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 39.22 4.233 7 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Riley / Locke 39.92 4.158 7 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Darby / Mroz 41.47 4.003 5 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Shiraz / Rohlfing 41.81 3.970 5 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Roxy / Locke 43.65 3.803 3 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Rudy / Stucker 4390 3.781 4 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Josie / Owen 4797 3.460 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

16806 Henry / Rich 28.76 5.772 1 1 3 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 29.40 5.646 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Lassen / Hopkins -- 3 3 1 1 NQ
16813 Lacy / Stucker 62.52 2.655 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Cooper / Rader 35.86 4.629 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 River / Hunt 4511 3.680 2 2 0 0 NQ
16818 Stormie / Istenes 59.42 2.794 2 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Spark / Adams 27.61 6.012 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Emily / Miller 35.73 4.646 1 2 1 0 NQ
16832 Randy / Braun 53.09 3.127 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Penny / Owen 36.88 4.501 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 46 sec Qs 31 NQs 23 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fellzults E Score Place
20822 Primo / McDonald 2696 6.343 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Jagger / LaFata 2751 6.216 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Nile / York 28.02 6.103 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Stein / Shaiper 28.22 6.060 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Paddy / Tipton 28.46 6.008 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20828 Boo / Gilligan 29.24 5848 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20832 Kitt / Bruce 30.72 5566 15 0O 0 0 O 100
20803 Cassidy / Frasca 30.93 5529 15 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Molly / Brands 31.62 5408 14 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Trubbel / Jearls 32.08 5.330 13 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 32.15 5319 13 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  32.34 5.288 13 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Sharky / Seely 33.06 5172 12 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Aurora / Fisher 33.71 5.073 12 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Egan / Blau 3458 4945 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/24/19

20839
20854
20853
20602
20856
20861
20831
20836
20868
20848
20855
20860
20845
20859
20606
20813
20601
20806
20807
20808
20809
20816
20825
20826
20827
20835
20840
20846
20850
20851
20852

Vader / Frasca
Bolt / Weinberg
Bing / Dalan
Hawkeye / Sanchez
Aria / Colberg
Archer / Sullivan
Elcie / Cinotto
Savanna / Cocciola-
Cody / McLees
Saban / Florence
Boogie / Tochtrop
Hope / Blank
Dublin / Schuler
Theo / Jacobs
Augie / Fridrych
Bunny / Van Hook
Dani / Shaiper
Lexi / Bettis
Meeka / Heberlein
Buzz / Sims
Beatle / Patterson
Grady / Robinson
Gypsee / Rich
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Tuff / Colberg
Abbey / Koenig
Ranger / Frye
Hannah / Fields
Caper / Forth
Java / Frasca
Yoda / Shinn

34.96
35.02
35.15
35.20
35.35
35.46
35.54
35.93
36.22
38.04
38.28
38.89
40.87
41.90
42.26
42.82
37.45
50.44
29.33
31.98
42.88
42.56
20.11
33.10
43.39
35.74
36.46

4.891
4.883
4.865
4.858
4.837
4.822
4.811
4.759
4,721
4.495
4.467
4.397
4.184
4.081
4.046
3.993
4.566
3.390
5.830
5.347
3.988
4.018
5.874
5.166
3.941
4.785
4.690
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/24/19

20857 Rigby / Patterson 33.02 5.179 0 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Skye / Barker 35.36 4.836 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Cam / Hemmer 3742 4570 0 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Ziva / Bettis 41.07 4.164 1 1 0 0 NQ
20867 Melia / Heberlein 58.79 2.909 3 1 0 0 NQ
20869 Love / Patterson 35.90 4.763 0 1 0 0 NQ
20870 JackDaniels / Owens 27.52 6.214 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 32.28 5.297 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens -- R ABS
20815 Kelso / Hewitt - - - - - - ABS
20829 Eddie / Schermer - - - - - - ABS
20837 Bounce / Peskie - - - - - ABS
20842 Yadi/ Evers - - - - - ABS
20844 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 48sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\';e Fe::ults E Score Place
24819 Electra / Seely 31.85 5369 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Gabby / Fridrych 3356 5.095 14 0O 0 0 O 100 2
24809 Autie / Rabun 33.60 5.089 14 0O 0 0 O 100 3
24807 Nanuk / Boone 33.63 5085 14 0O o0 0 o 100 4
24812 BA / Hoffmann 3421 4999 13 0O 0 0 O 100
24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 34.28 4.988 13 O O o0 o0 100
24805 Schatzi / Miller 37.28 4.587 10 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Siri / Jones 38.03 4496 9 0O 0 0 O 100
24801 Ty / Kluka 40.04 4.271 7 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Raylene / Giuliano 41.35 4.135 6 0 0 0 0 100
24806 MacNair / Henderson  42.31  4.042 5 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Rion / Jones 46.61 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/24/19
24803 Nitro / Alexander
24808 Ginger / Kincaid
24811 Bert / Cunningham
24814 Hallie / Easterley
24815 Stryker / Fisher
24817 Jazz / Moss

24813

Annie / Thomason

41.84
53.78
45.19
46.50
35.09
32.29

4.087
3.180
3.784
3.677
4.873
5.296

o O AN P P

SO B N O N P

N O W O - -

O O O o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/24/19
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris -- - - - - ABS
8805 Panache / Cassens -- N ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 37.97 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
12803 LuLu / Phillips 44.04 1 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Shani / Dietz 33.97 o 2 2 0 NQ
12821 Zena Z [ Zavadil 47.89 1 3 0 0 NQ
12822 Rudi / Phillips 53.56 1 1 0 O NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16821 Spark / Adams 30.13 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16804 Octane / Jarymowycz  35.23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Henry / Rich 34.58 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 36.74 0 2 1 0 NQ
16834 Dash / Jarymowycz 40.04 1 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - = e ABS
16815 Cooper / Rader -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/24/19

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20857 Rigby / Patterson 31.65 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20826 Tica / Schneiderjohn 33.50 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20821 Aurora / Fisher 35.17 0O 0O 0 o 100 3 2%
20868 Cody / McLees 37.92 O 0O o0 O 100 4 25%
20853 Bing / Dalan 38.19 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20858 Skye / Barker 38.20 O 0O o0 O 100 25%
20812 Sharky / Seely 40.70 O O o0 O 100
20817 Egan / Blau 40.91 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Theo / Jacobs 41.34 0O o0 0 o 100
20410 Hpnotig / McDonald 36.92 1 1 2 0 NQ
20601 Dani / Shaiper 46.59 2 2 3 0 NQ
20602 Hawkeye / Sanchez 40.93 1 2 1 0 NQ
20604 Ash / Dalan 47.68 1 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Cassidy / Frasca 37.69 1 1 2 0 NQ
20808 Buzz / Sims 33.78 1 2 1 0 NQ
20811 Stein / Shaiper 33.97 0 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic  32.29 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Primo / McDonald 28.95 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Gypsee / Rich 41.31 3 1 0 O NQ
20830 Leo / Rupprecht 41.01 0 2 0 0 NQ
20831 Elcie / Cinotto 4411 1 1 0 0 NQ
20838 Trubbel / Jearls 37.18 1 1 2 0 NQ
20841 Molly / Brands 34.08 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Nile / York 29.73 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 JackDaniels / Owens  33.33 1 0 1 0 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens -- - - - - ABS
20816 Grady / Robinson -- - - - e ABS
20829 Eddie / Schermer -- N ABS

20850 Caper / Forth -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/24/19
20852 Yoda / Shinn - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20861 Archer / Sullivan -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24819 Electra / Seely 34.47 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24802 Siri / Jones 43.35 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 BA / Hoffmann 36.57 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 MacNair / Henderson -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
24810 Gabby / Fridrych -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24816 Raylene / Giuliano -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/24/19
12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12206 Benny / Absheer 4993 2.323 O 0O O o 98 1
16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16207 Sadie / Bethel 4150 2.867 O 0 0 o 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20207 Callaway / Morrow -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20208 Myles / Langford 27.22 4372 o 1 1 o NQ
20209 Elfie / Boxdorfer 43.40 2.742 2 1 0 O NQ
20211 Gentry / Cook - 1 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Echo / Risik - 1 1 5 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/24/19
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

16407 Biff / Pritchard 50.08 2.975 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/24/19

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 43.37 3.712 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12406 Sterling / Burgess -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  40.44 4.228 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/24/19

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 3420 4.708 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Cici / Cope 40.07 4.018 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Kirby / Johnston 4552 3.537 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
4809 Dazzle / Van Hook 52.25 3.081 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
4807 Rudy / Meiners 54.14 2.974 3 0 0 0 0 100
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 57.70 2.790 0 0 0 0 0 100
4801 Riley / Schaefer 61.29 2.627 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Reba / Van Hook 53.86 2.989 1 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Luke / LaDew 60.88 2.645 0O 1 0 O NQ

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 55sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
8818 Bella / Carnes 3296 4.885 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Tate / Graves 33.01 4877 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Connor / Norris 48.83 3.297 6 0 0 0 0 100 3
8824 Adele / Liles 50.11 3.213 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
8602 Roger / Krienke 4523 3.560 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Wynona / Wessel 46.82 3.439 0 0 2 0 NQ
8821 Fancy / Monroe 38.21 4.214 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Punkin' / Kitchell 52.06 3.093 0 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Kylie / Kenny 59.32 2714 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Max / Weber - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/24/19

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12827 Fiction / Miles 28.16 5.895 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Gilly / Jacobs 38.01 4.367 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Louis / Sullivan 38.62 4.298 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Lucy / Carlson 48.67 3.411 0 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Robbie / Braun 5217 3.182 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Caleb / Poirier 30.94 5.365 o 1 2 0 NQ
12834 Stella / Carlson 59.72 2.780 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT b51sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
16839 Fine / Hood 30.18 5.666 20 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16853 Moses / York 32.60 5.245 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Chase / Semanisin 33.30 5.135 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16849 Zayla / Willoh 38.77 4411 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16860 Gus / Voelkl 39.17 4.366 11 0 0 0 0 100
16855 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  39.19 4.363 11 0O 0 0 © 100
16862 Hana / Johnson 46.30 3.693 4 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Izzy / Johnson 4950 3.455 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Tyrion / Hohmeier 53.36 3.205 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 PInk / Piazza 27.34 6.255 1 1 2 0 NQ
16843 Cinder / Kluka 3491 4.898 0 0 4 0 NQ
16844 Versace / Glastetter -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16850 Ree / Evers 5443 3.142 0 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Ginger / Albin 38.95 4.390 1 0 0 O NQ
16852 Effen / McDonald 30.17 5.668 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16858 Clyde / Hugo 42.38 4.035 0O 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/24/19

16606 Deacon / Winters - - - - - - ABS
16607 Bodie / Dietz - . ABS
16608 Beejus / Wingerter -- i ABS
16847 June / Mack -- - - ABS
16854 Kruz / Gregerson - S — ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 53sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20881 Jag / Szczuka 36.84 4.642 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20888 Joule / Kluka 4355 3.927 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20882 Coach /Wesselmann 44.30 3.860 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
20874 Kaylee / Sheffler 50.73 3.371 2 0 0 0 0 100 4
20872 Tease / Cook 57.83 2.957 1 1 1 0 NQ
20873 Bridget / Culbertson 41.05 4.166 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Willie / Adams 59.85 2.857 1 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Rory / Hackmann 47.08 3.632 0 1 0 0 NQ
20880 Chance / Plank 67.27 2.542 3 0 0 0 NQ
20886 Prada / Cook 59.35 2.881 0O 0 0 O NQ
20887 Ava / Culbertson 43.00 3.977 1 1 1 0 NQ
20875 Bonnie / Hamilton - - - - - ABS
20877 Brie / Lafond - - - - ABS
20883 Surge / Thomason -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

11/24/19

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4402 Tank / Stetzler 48.14 1 0 0 0 NQ

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8817 Tate / Graves 35.34 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8821 Fancy / Monroe 4451 0 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
12827 Fiction / Miles 39.20 0 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
16860 Gus / Voelkl 43.87 0 1 0 0 NQ
16839 Fine / Hood -- -- -- -- - -- ABS



